
NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Gold-Tone National Championship MedallionNational Champion KREBS, TANNER
SPOKANE, WA

589EX 

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place SOLIS, PRINCY
SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY

589UN 

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place STEINHAUS, CASIA
DEVILS LAKE, ND

588MA 

Category Champions

NRA National Medal Woman Champion BREEDEN, ENSLEY
COLBERT, WA

579MK 

NRA National Medal Senior Champion NOUEL, YUBERKA
FLUSHING, NY

578MA 

Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

Service Champion

Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

Veteran Champion

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal5791 WANG, SIRUI   -   ANN ARBOR, MI UN 

Silver-tone Class Medal5792 VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND MA 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5783 NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY MA 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5754 UEKAWA, KYLLIE   -   HONOLULU, HI UN 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5755 YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME MA 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal5751 VEATCH, LEO   -   AGATE, CO EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal5641 PATEL, DHIR   -   WAYNE, NJ SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal5791 BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA MK 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 962025  Indoor National Championships

96 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 57 - Entries

SOLIS, PRINCY   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY5891. UN 

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND5882. MA 

WANG, SIRUI   -   ANN ARBOR, MI5793. UN 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND5794. MA 

NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY5785. MA 

UEKAWA, KYLLIE   -   HONOLULU, HI5756. UN 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME5757. MA 

GOIN, HANNAH   -   WALLA WALLA, WA5678. MA 

WILLIAMS, RIO   -   HONOLULU, HI5659. UN 

BRODY, TIO   -   CIRCLE, MT56410. UN 

SHIROTA, ASHLYN   -   HONLULU, HI56311. UN 

CALVERT, CLAIRE   -   WALLA WALLA, WA56212. MA 

NELSON, SARAH   -   WALLA WALLA, WA56113. MA 

KHIM, KAIMIPONO   -   KAPOLEI, HI55914. UN 

GRAHAM, EVAN   -   TOUCHET, WA55815. MA 

KAHEAKU, NOAH   -   WALLA WALLA, WA55516. MA 

HARRIS, LAINEY   -   Circle, MT55317. UN 

BREKHUS, JOSIE   -   WEBSTER, ND553UN 

FRIZZELL, COLE   -   COLBERT, WA553UN 

LIN, MELANIE   -   Honolulu, HI55120. UN 

MIYAMOTO, KYLA   -   HONOLULU, HI551UN 

WAHL, ADISYN   -   CIRCLE, MT54422. UN 

  MASTER 57 - Entries

MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN   -   HONOLULU, HI54323. UN 

WOLF, EVELYN   -   WALLA WALLA, WA53924. MA 

CHANG, PAIGE   -   HONOLULU, HI53825. UN 

TUSCANO, JORDAN   -   EWA BEACH, HI538UN 

KLEBE, TARYN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND53727. UN 

ANAVKAR, YASH   -   EDISON, NJ53328. UN 

TAMARIBUCHI, SAESHA   -   MILILANI, HI53229. UN 

SOLIS, HAIDEN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY532UN 

LAMBERTZ, PAULA   -   STREAMWOOD, IL53131. UN 

HATA, YUJI   -   HONOLULU, HI52532. UN 

TAKEUCHI, BRAEDEN   -   HONOLULU, HI52433. UN 

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT524MA 

BORNER, KENDAL   -   NEW CANAAN, CT52235. UN 

KASHOMOTO, JACQUELINE   -   HONOLULU, HI51736. UN 

BRICKWOOD, DALE   -   NEW WINDSOR, NY517UN 

VENDIOLA, ABIGAYLE   -   KAHUKU, HI51338. UN 

LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND50939. UN 

KUBO, KALANI   -   Honolulu, HI50740. UN 

NEVA, REMINGTON   -   BISMARCK, ND507UN 

NOGUCHI, OWEN   -   HONOLULU, HI50242. UN 

SHIROTA, CALEB   -   HONOLULU, HI502UN 

KENNEDY, SILAS   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA502MA 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

96 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 57 - Entries

LEPPER, ADELYNN   -   DEER PARK, WA50145. MA 

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI49746. UN 

FIGUEROA, RAFAEL   -   MANDAN, ND49147. UN 

BEACH, KALEA   -   EWA BEACH, HI47048. UN 

URABE, NATHAN   -   PEARL CITY, HI44649. UN 

HUDSON, ROBBIE   -   NISKAYUNA, NY43650. UN 

YUEN, JERRY   -   HONOLULU, HI42051. UN 

TAKARA, ROSS   -   Kailua, HI41952. UN 

PANG, RYDEN   -   HONOLULU, HI38253. UN 

BROOKS, JEREMY   -   OAKLAND, ME36154. UN 

GREIF, ANGUS   -   LOON LAKE, WA34155. MA 

FOSSETT, DAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME23556. UN 

BROOKS, BAXTER   -   OAKLAND, ME18657. UN 

  EXPERT 13 - Entries

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA5891. EX 

VEATCH, LEO   -   AGATE, CO5752. EX 

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND5703. EX 

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND5644. EX 

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND5635. EX 

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND5626. EX 

VAAGEN, ISAAC   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND5617. EX 

HE, ANNIE   -   TROY, MI5578. EX 

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND557EX 

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND54710. EX 

STIVEN, LAUREN   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND53011. EX 

ROLLI, DAVID   -   BELLEVILLE, WI52312. EX 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ50513. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 12 - Entries

PATEL, DHIR   -   WAYNE, NJ5641. SS 

CHITTENDEN, CARVER   -   Grand Haven, MI5542. SS 

NOUEL, JOSE   -   FLUSHING, NY5483. SS 

WANG, JESS   -   OKEMOS, MI5474. SS 

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA5395. SS 

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND5336. SS 

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME5327. SS 

MALARD, JENNA   -   HAZELTON, ND5158. SS 

TURSI, MICHAEL   -   WHITESTONE, NY5109. SS 

LINKOWSKY, FRANK   -   JAMESBURG, NJ49310. SS 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOHN   -   MERCER, ME47911. SS 

FAIRBANKS, WALT   -   BISMARCK, ND46012. SS 

  MARKSMAN 14 - Entries

BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA5791. MK 

TRAUL, ZOE   -   EUGENE, OR5742. MK 

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA5683. MK 

ROLLI, ISABELLE   -   BELLEVILLE, WI5674. MK 

ZHU, DEVIN   -   ANN ARBER, MI5515. MK 

MCCULLOUGH, PATRICK   -   Juda, WI5306. MK 

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME5257. MK 

FRIELER, NICHOLAS   -   FARMINGTON, MI5158. MK 

GREIF, JACKSON   -   LOON LAKE, WA515MK 

BATA, ASHLYN   -   ORISKA, ND50310. MK 

BROWN, ALLAN   -   KANSAS CITY, MO46011. MK 

HASKELL, MICHAEL   -   WINDHAM, ME41312. MK 

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME36513. MK 

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME12814. MK 



NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Competitors 96 - Total Entries

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA5891. EX 

SOLIS, PRINCY   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY5892. UN 

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND5883. MA 

WANG, SIRUI   -   ANN ARBOR, MI5794. UN 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND5795. MA 

BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA579MK 

NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY5787. MA 

UEKAWA, KYLLIE   -   HONOLULU, HI5758. UN 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME5759. MA 

VEATCH, LEO   -   AGATE, CO57510. EX 

TRAUL, ZOE   -   EUGENE, OR57411. MK 

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND57012. EX 

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA56813. MK 

ROLLI, ISABELLE   -   BELLEVILLE, WI56714. MK 

GOIN, HANNAH   -   WALLA WALLA, WA567MA 

WILLIAMS, RIO   -   HONOLULU, HI56516. UN 

BRODY, TIO   -   CIRCLE, MT56417. UN 

PATEL, DHIR   -   WAYNE, NJ564SS 

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND564EX 

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND56320. EX 

SHIROTA, ASHLYN   -   HONLULU, HI563UN 

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND56222. EX 

CALVERT, CLAIRE   -   WALLA WALLA, WA562MA 

VAAGEN, ISAAC   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND56124. EX 

NELSON, SARAH   -   WALLA WALLA, WA561MA 

KHIM, KAIMIPONO   -   KAPOLEI, HI55926. UN 

GRAHAM, EVAN   -   TOUCHET, WA55827. MA 

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND55728. EX 

HE, ANNIE   -   TROY, MI557EX 

KAHEAKU, NOAH   -   WALLA WALLA, WA55530. MA 

CHITTENDEN, CARVER   -   Grand Haven, MI55431. SS 

FRIZZELL, COLE   -   COLBERT, WA55332. UN 

BREKHUS, JOSIE   -   WEBSTER, ND553UN 

HARRIS, LAINEY   -   Circle, MT553UN 

ZHU, DEVIN   -   ANN ARBER, MI55135. MK 

MIYAMOTO, KYLA   -   HONOLULU, HI551UN 

LIN, MELANIE   -   Honolulu, HI551UN 

NOUEL, JOSE   -   FLUSHING, NY54838. SS 

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND54739. EX 

WANG, JESS   -   OKEMOS, MI547SS 

WAHL, ADISYN   -   CIRCLE, MT54441. UN 

MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN   -   HONOLULU, HI54342. UN 

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA53943. SS 

WOLF, EVELYN   -   WALLA WALLA, WA539MA 

CHANG, PAIGE   -   HONOLULU, HI53845. UN 

TUSCANO, JORDAN   -   EWA BEACH, HI538UN 

KLEBE, TARYN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND53747. UN 

ANAVKAR, YASH   -   EDISON, NJ53348. UN 

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND533SS 

SOLIS, HAIDEN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY53250. UN 

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME532SS 

TAMARIBUCHI, SAESHA   -   MILILANI, HI532UN 

LAMBERTZ, PAULA   -   STREAMWOOD, IL53153. UN 

STIVEN, LAUREN   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND53054. EX 

MCCULLOUGH, PATRICK   -   Juda, WI530MK 

HATA, YUJI   -   HONOLULU, HI52556. UN 

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME525MK 

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT52458. MA 

TAKEUCHI, BRAEDEN   -   HONOLULU, HI524UN 

ROLLI, DAVID   -   BELLEVILLE, WI52360. EX 

BORNER, KENDAL   -   NEW CANAAN, CT52261. UN 

BRICKWOOD, DALE   -   NEW WINDSOR, NY51762. UN 

KASHOMOTO, JACQUELINE   -   HONOLULU, HI517UN 

MALARD, JENNA   -   HAZELTON, ND51564. SS 

GREIF, JACKSON   -   LOON LAKE, WA515MK 

FRIELER, NICHOLAS   -   FARMINGTON, MI515MK 

VENDIOLA, ABIGAYLE   -   KAHUKU, HI51367. UN 

TURSI, MICHAEL   -   WHITESTONE, NY51068. SS 

LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND50969. UN 

NEVA, REMINGTON   -   BISMARCK, ND50770. UN 

KUBO, KALANI   -   Honolulu, HI507UN 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ50572. EX 

BATA, ASHLYN   -   ORISKA, ND50373. MK 

SHIROTA, CALEB   -   HONOLULU, HI50274. UN 

NOGUCHI, OWEN   -   HONOLULU, HI502UN 

KENNEDY, SILAS   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA502MA 

LEPPER, ADELYNN   -   DEER PARK, WA50177. MA 

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI49778. UN 

LINKOWSKY, FRANK   -   JAMESBURG, NJ49379. SS 

FIGUEROA, RAFAEL   -   MANDAN, ND49180. UN 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOHN   -   MERCER, ME47981. SS 

BEACH, KALEA   -   EWA BEACH, HI47082. UN 

FAIRBANKS, WALT   -   BISMARCK, ND46083. SS 

BROWN, ALLAN   -   KANSAS CITY, MO460MK 

URABE, NATHAN   -   PEARL CITY, HI44685. UN 

HUDSON, ROBBIE   -   NISKAYUNA, NY43686. UN 

YUEN, JERRY   -   HONOLULU, HI42087. UN 

TAKARA, ROSS   -   Kailua, HI41988. UN 

HASKELL, MICHAEL   -   WINDHAM, ME41389. MK 

PANG, RYDEN   -   HONOLULU, HI38290. UN 

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME36591. MK 

BROOKS, JEREMY   -   OAKLAND, ME36192. UN 

GREIF, ANGUS   -   LOON LAKE, WA34193. MA 

FOSSETT, DAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME23594. UN 

BROOKS, BAXTER   -   OAKLAND, ME18695. UN 

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME12896. MK 
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